

Title Appeal-69/2018 (CIS-69/2018)

Order no.15

29.10.2022

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Appellant as well as contesting respondent file hazira through Ld.Lawyer.

L.C.R not yet received. Issue reminder.

Fix 09-01-2023 for L.C.R.

Addl. District Judge, Rampurhat  
JO CODE-WB00770