

TA-69 /2018 (CIS-69/2018)
CNR NO-WBBB050006592018

Order no.16
09.01.2023

Today is fixed for L.C.R. No step taken by the both parties. In view of resulation adopted by local Bar due to sudden demise of its member, Ld.Lawyer are abstaining from judicial work could be done. As such case adjourned for ends of justice.
To 24-03-2023 for L.C.R.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770