

Title Appeal – 69 of 2018

CNR : WBBB-05-000659-2018

Order No. - 32

01-07-2026

Today is fixed for TCR.

As per the resolution dt. 01.07.2026 of Rampurhat Bar Association, Ld.
Advocates abstain themselves from taking steps due to sudden demise of one of
the members of local Bar.

No TCR is received till date.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix **10.09.2026** for hearing of appeal.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ADJ Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ADJ Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885